

English Language Centre Fee Schedule 2021

Fee description	Fee per unit	10 Weeks EAP
English Language Proficiency Fee (General English and EAP)	\$450 per week	\$4,500
Enrolment fee (one-off)	\$240	N/A
Workplace Observation (one-off placement fee)	\$290	N/A
English Language Proficiency Fee (General English and EAP) Study Abroad	\$380 per week	\$3,800

Homestay Fee Schedule 2021

Fee description	Fee amount
Shared (2 or more students)	\$270 per week
Single (1 student per family)	\$300 per week
Shared (2 or more students under 18 years)	\$300 per week
Single (1 student per family under 18 years)	\$320 per week
Placement fee (one off)	\$240

Study Abroad Fee Schedule 2021

Fee description	Fee per unit	Fee per annum
Study Abroad 4-Unit International Onshore – Undergraduate	\$2,000 per unit	\$8,000 per annum
Study Abroad 3-Unit International Onshore – Undergraduate	\$2,000 per unit	\$8,000 per annum
Study Abroad 3-Unit International Onshore – Postgraduate	\$2,700 per unit	\$8,100 per annum
Study Abroad Trip Fee	N/A	\$700 per annum
Study Abroad Admin Fee	N/A	\$400 per annum
Internship Fee	N/A	\$2,000 per annum
Study Abroad Partner Admin Fee (Hotel School)	\$400 per unit	\$400 per annum
Study Abroad 4-Unit International Onshore – Undergraduate (Hotel School)	\$3,450 per unit	\$13,800
Study Abroad 3-Unit International Onshore – Undergraduate (Hotel School)	\$3,450 per unit	\$10,350
Study Abroad 3-Unit International Onshore – Postgraduate (Hotel School)	\$3,300 per unit	\$9,900
Study Abroad One-year Undergraduate (Hotel School)	\$3,450 per unit	\$27,600

www.scu.edu.au